



2026:HHC:27584

PROCEEDINGS CONVENED IN CHAMBER

CWPOA No. 1049 of 2019

22.05.2020 Presence: Dispensed with.

Reply be filed within a period of six weeks.

Rejoinder in the next six weeks. List on 14.8.2020.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge.

May 22, 2020
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.